
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/449

Tournament: MJBT Year End Event
Organizer: Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: Boys
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Lucas Hersrud 2152 152

2 Alex Pike 2104 104

3 Brandon Kreyer 2049 49

4 Adam Azeltine 2048 48

5 Dawson Peterson 2037 37

6 Zach Andresen 2020 20

7 Jace Goedel 1980 -20

8 Spencer James 1972 -28

9 Joseph Aase 1935 -65

10 Bryce Keykal 1919 -81

11 Ryan Kaufman 1881 -119

12 Blake Hansen 1875 -125

13 Austin Anderson 1867 -133

14 William Foss 1864 -136

15 Dakota France 1860 -140

16 Drake Wait 1855 -145

17 Carter Oswood 1829 -171

18 Vincent Bondhus 1821 -179

19 Tyler Rittenour 1815 -185

20 Cody Adams 1813 -187

21 Kody Kreier 1808 -192

22 Brady Gustafson 1784 -216

23 Noah Clayson 1782 -218



# Name Total +/-

24 Hunter Pomije 1781 -219

25 Dalton Saba 1751 -249

26 Dylan McCauley 1745 -255

27 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1744 -256

28 Easton Curtis 1727 -273

29 Calaeb Sapa 1675 -325

30 Chase Swenson 1617 -383

31 Samuel Noreen 1612 -388

32 Aaron Keykal 1579 -421

33 Charlie Graves 1565 -435



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Block +/-

1 Lucas Hersrud 227 213 190 212 192 255 225 201 234 203 2152 152

2 Alex Pike 197 278 170 224 153 170 234 221 212 245 2104 104

3 Brandon Kreyer 216 153 279 192 216 201 198 203 213 178 2049 49

4 Adam Azeltine 193 205 173 245 168 233 226 233 200 172 2048 48

5 Dawson Peterson 161 231 224 205 181 234 190 194 215 202 2037 37

6 Zach Andresen 210 174 212 206 207 168 219 182 231 211 2020 20

7 Jace Goedel 195 199 213 189 182 172 289 220 193 128 1980 -20

8 Spencer James 168 189 247 195 178 215 205 180 161 234 1972 -28

9 Joseph Aase 177 189 206 278 192 217 137 192 165 182 1935 -65

10 Bryce Keykal 212 192 193 146 192 158 176 176 236 238 1919 -81

11 Ryan Kaufman 166 210 190 160 240 200 153 148 213 201 1881 -119

12 Blake Hansen 192 133 189 195 190 249 155 181 179 212 1875 -125

13 Austin Anderson 180 216 154 189 213 182 231 158 176 168 1867 -133

14 William Foss 205 200 162 203 183 197 173 195 184 162 1864 -136

15 Dakota France 224 183 215 203 185 165 132 223 189 141 1860 -140

16 Drake Wait 215 177 169 179 196 161 182 193 207 176 1855 -145

17 Carter Oswood 190 168 185 210 196 182 191 182 145 180 1829 -171

18 Vincent Bondhus 146 180 162 176 183 201 150 184 182 257 1821 -179

19 Tyler Rittenour 206 136 217 184 211 199 175 145 139 203 1815 -185

20 Cody Adams 158 233 200 177 153 156 149 192 199 196 1813 -187

21 Kody Kreier 186 147 134 173 200 255 190 171 184 168 1808 -192

22 Brady Gustafson 169 175 191 193 147 194 213 183 179 140 1784 -216

23 Noah Clayson 161 212 244 154 173 136 163 163 226 150 1782 -218

24 Hunter Pomije 128 222 172 138 184 173 180 171 234 179 1781 -219

25 Dalton Saba 135 201 160 202 226 153 188 177 146 163 1751 -249

26 Dylan McCauley 259 152 190 144 184 136 166 174 166 174 1745 -255



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Block +/-

27 Joseph Woods-Weisman 167 151 201 182 225 186 127 200 174 131 1744 -256

28 Easton Curtis 180 175 150 136 147 144 178 200 224 193 1727 -273

29 Calaeb Sapa 149 128 194 162 204 135 167 223 134 179 1675 -325

30 Chase Swenson 195 164 168 144 182 138 178 153 129 166 1617 -383

31 Samuel Noreen 131 191 166 132 158 196 185 158 139 156 1612 -388

32 Aaron Keykal 150 163 203 120 187 161 172 154 151 118 1579 -421

33 Charlie Graves 145 147 180 145 157 152 174 156 137 172 1565 -435



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Lucas Hersrud 2152 152

2 Alex Pike 2104 104

3 Brandon Kreyer 2049 49

4 Adam Azeltine 2048 48

5 Dawson Peterson 2037 37

6 Zach Andresen 2020 20

7 Jace Goedel 1980 -20

8 Spencer James 1972 -28

Cutline

9 Joseph Aase 1935 -65

10 Bryce Keykal 1919 -81

11 Ryan Kaufman 1881 -119

12 Blake Hansen 1875 -125

13 Austin Anderson 1867 -133

14 William Foss 1864 -136

15 Dakota France 1860 -140

16 Drake Wait 1855 -145

17 Carter Oswood 1829 -171

18 Vincent Bondhus 1821 -179

19 Tyler Rittenour 1815 -185

20 Cody Adams 1813 -187

21 Kody Kreier 1808 -192

22 Brady Gustafson 1784 -216

23 Noah Clayson 1782 -218

24 Hunter Pomije 1781 -219

25 Dalton Saba 1751 -249



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 Dylan McCauley 1745 -255

27 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1744 -256

28 Easton Curtis 1727 -273

29 Calaeb Sapa 1675 -325

30 Chase Swenson 1617 -383

31 Samuel Noreen 1612 -388

32 Aaron Keykal 1579 -421

33 Charlie Graves 1565 -435



Division: Girls
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Hailey Triske 1930 -70

2 Hana Roers 1929 -71

3 Brooke Salzman 1861 -139

4 Elizabeth Rittenour 1835 -165

5 Kayla Devine 1821 -179

6 Madyson Marx 1774 -226

7 Trista Rauma 1762 -238

8 Kalli Triske 1697 -303

9 Payton Rowley 1690 -310

10 Ashley Gorman 1621 -379

11 Riley Kyllonen 1489 -511

12 Kenna Wallace 1377 -623



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Block +/-

1 Hailey Triske 161 185 157 255 232 177 161 201 179 222 1930 -70

2 Hana Roers 164 156 224 156 166 191 222 218 233 199 1929 -71

3 Brooke Salzman 209 166 225 156 189 185 164 176 188 203 1861 -139

4 Elizabeth Rittenour 207 156 209 245 188 183 161 146 142 198 1835 -165

5 Kayla Devine 192 166 169 158 191 201 174 212 167 191 1821 -179

6 Madyson Marx 156 158 191 167 182 151 163 188 206 212 1774 -226

7 Trista Rauma 129 153 142 180 165 207 215 188 205 178 1762 -238

8 Kalli Triske 166 193 180 158 153 189 169 134 214 141 1697 -303

9 Payton Rowley 136 161 180 179 171 153 198 184 152 176 1690 -310

10 Ashley Gorman 159 131 194 144 168 156 180 162 171 156 1621 -379

11 Riley Kyllonen 111 162 121 187 159 121 168 158 155 147 1489 -511

12 Kenna Wallace 136 114 142 196 121 116 124 152 147 129 1377 -623



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Hailey Triske 1930 -70

2 Hana Roers 1929 -71

3 Brooke Salzman 1861 -139

4 Elizabeth Rittenour 1835 -165

5 Kayla Devine 1821 -179

6 Madyson Marx 1774 -226

7 Trista Rauma 1762 -238

8 Kalli Triske 1697 -303

Cutline

9 Payton Rowley 1690 -310

10 Ashley Gorman 1621 -379

11 Riley Kyllonen 1489 -511

12 Kenna Wallace 1377 -623




